

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पु
मे मशीन के द्वारा कुल 100 एक स.
पन्ने है य. पी. अ. म. उ. म. लि. ए.
सहायक आ. न. ग. कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमाणित 29/06/21 को निर्गत
किया जाता

21/06/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंखल, नम्रवनी
21/06/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No: 2619

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

(ABSTRACT of COST)

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) :- construction of earthen shoulder --- of FET					
Qty. vide Tmap - 9					
Qty = 149.55 m ³					
@ Rs 237.43 / m ³ = Rs					35,506 =
item no (2) :- providing & laying W.S.D. --- of FET					
Qty. vide Tmap - 01					
Qty = 54.47 m ³					
@ Rs 286.16 / m ³ = Rs					1,55,872 =
item no (3) :- providing & laying W.B.M. --- of FET					
Qty. vide Tmap - 03					
Qty = 138.5 m ³					
@ Rs 363.27 / m ³ = Rs					5,01,882 =
item no (4) :- providing & applying prime coat (SS-1) --- of FET					
Qty. vide Tmap - 5					
Qty = 1799.50 m ²					
@ Rs 49.53 / m ² = Rs					89,129 =
item no (5) :- providing & applying tack coat (R-1) --- of FET					
Qty. vide Tmap - 6					
Qty = 1799.50 m ²					
@ Rs 16.82 / m ² = Rs					30,268

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (6) :- providing					
laying 20mm thick m.s.s + of C.T.					
Qty rider m.p.				08	
				Qty = 1739.50 m ²	
@ Rs 223.09/m ² = Rs					4,01,451 =
				Total = Rs 13,24,108 =	
Add 12% C.S.T. = Rs					1,58,893 =
Add 1% L.C.B. = Rs					13,241 =
Add S.f.c. = Rs					18,669 =
				Total = Rs	15,14,911 =
					

Continuation